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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Danie lle  T r im321
Katy  Kips

9.500 9.500 9.5509.725 38.275
1 6 2 3 1 

1 

Isabe lla  P ippin337
Pearland Elite

9.300 9.800 9.4509.650 38.200
5 1 3 5T 2 

2 

Leah S am our324
Lobo

9.050 9.600 9.7009.750 38.100
8T 4 1 2 3 

3 

Annabe lle  Ew a ld331
Impact Zone

9.400 9.725 9.4009.400 37.925
3 2 6 7 4 

4 

S kyla r  W oodard319
Sugar Land

9.450 9.125 9.7259.575 37.875
2 15 4 1 5 

5 

Jenna  Her litz333
Sunburst

9.000 9.700 9.5009.450 37.650
10 3 5 4 6 

6 

Eleni S antikos325
HGC

9.225 9.450 9.4508.925 37.050
6 7 14 5T 7 

7 

Gabr ie lle  Davis320
Katy  Kips

9.200 9.425 9.0509.225 36.900
7 8T 9T 9 8 

8 

M ary C la ire  Ew a ld332
Impact Zone

9.350 9.425 8.9508.950 36.675
4 8T 13 10 9 

9 

R iley A llen326
Iron C ross

8.850 8.950 9.2509.375 36.425
11 17 7 8 10 

10 

Pipe r Jackson329
W CC

8.550 9.550 8.9009.300 36.300
16 5 8 11 11 

11 

Julie t Pe rez335
H-Town Elite

9.050 9.175 8.8509.100 36.175
8T 14 12 12 12 

12 

Caro lina  Lopez328
AHGA

8.600 9.300 8.6509.225 35.775
15 11T 9T 13 13 

13 

Lily Cook323
Lobo

8.750 9.200 8.5009.125 35.575
12T 13 11 14T 14 

14 

Anya  Brokhin322
HGC

8.750 9.375 8.4508.525 35.100
12T 10 16 16 15 

15 

Na ta lie  A irey330
Showcase Gym

8.700 9.025 8.5008.600 34.825
14 16 15 14T 16 

16 

Lydia  S now334
Sunburst

7.850 9.300 7.8508.400 33.400
17 11T 17 17 17 

17 
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